Financial Info about Rhode Island Animal Shelters and Rescues taken from IRS 990 Filings

Organization

Robert Potter
League for Animals

RI SPCA

Stand up for Animals

Providence Animal
Rescue League
Humane Association
of NW RI
Animal Rescue League
of Southern R
North Kingstown Exeter
Animal Protection
League Inc

Location

Newport

Riverside

Westerly

Providence

Pascoag

Wakefield

N Kingstown

Tax
Year

2011

2012

2012

2011

2012

2012

2011

Total
Revenue

$2,256,459
$738,564
$162,349
$740,819
$464,444

$793,963

$213,614

Adoption Service

Revenue Net Assets
10,146,886
$82,558 8,147,449
3,626,874
3,941,729
$900 -117,819
1,521,625
$20,925 325,396

National Animal Interest Alliance (NAIA) 2013

Salaries

ED: 84,868 DFA: 59,335

Pres: 97,775 Sec: 35,820

IED: 34,372 ED: 29,218

ED: 41,019 ED: 17,733



