## Financial Info about Rhode Island Animal Shelters and Rescues taken from IRS 990 Filings

Organization	Location	Tax Year	Total Revenue	Adoption Service Revenue	Net Assets	Salaries
Robert Potter League for Animals	Newport	2011	\$2,256,459		10,146,886	ED: 84,868 DFA: 59,335
RI SPCA	Riverside	2012	\$738,564	\$82,558	8,147,449	Pres: 97,775 Sec: 35,820
Stand up for Animals	Westerly	2012	\$162,349		3,626,874	
Providence Animal Rescue League	Providence	2011	\$740,819		3,941,729	IED: 34,372 ED: 29,218
Humane Association of NW RI	Pascoag	2012	\$464,444	\$900	-117,819	
Animal Rescue League of Southern RI	Wakefield	2012	\$793,963		1,521,625	ED: 41,019 ED: 17,733
North Kingstown Exeter Animal Protection League Inc	N Kingstown	2011	\$213,614	\$20,925	325,396	